Sgkenavn
Adamstuen renseri

Akershus universitetssykehus HF Sentralvaskeriet i Akershus

Allrens Lgkas

ASVO Bjgrkelangen
Audhilds Rens og Vask AS
BA Rens og Vasketeria AS
Bisi Rens og Vask AS

Clean Carpet Tepperenseri AS
Clima AS

Fosen Vekst AS

Fgniks Vask og Rens AS
Gamletorget Rens & Skjorteservice
HOFLAND RENSERI ANS.
Hugo's Renseri og Vaskeri AS
Lillrent AS

Marthes Renseri AS
Michelle's Renseri AS
MODUM ASVO AS

Molde Kem Renseri AS
MR.CLEAN FREKHAUG AS
Nordsiden Renseri AS
Rein-Bua

Rens pa flekken AS
Resolve AS

Riks Rent AS

Sandsveer Vask & Rens AS
Steinkjer Vaskeri AS
Serreisa Vask og Sem AS
Tory Vaskeri og Renseri AS
Tos Asvo AS

Trysil Vask og Rens AS
Vask og Rens Halden DA
Vinderen Rens AS

Yiyi's Rens og Vaskeri AS

P: Poststed
0sLO
LBRENSKOG
SKEDSMOKORSET
BJPRKELANGEN
TRONDHEIM
oSLO
HAFRSFJORD
HASLUM

MO | RANA
AFJORD
SURNADAL
GIPVIK
BERGEN
HARSTAD
LILLEHAMMER
STJBRDAL
BLAKER
GEITHUS
MOLDE
FREKHAUG
H@NEFOSS
VAGA
ARENDAL
KRISTIANSAND S
0SLO
KONGSBERG
STEINKJER
S@RREISA
ELVERUM
TOLGA

TRYSIL

HALDEN

0SLO
KRISTIANSUND N

Org.nr

911951835
983971636
983465676

915014631
951684767
996783928
993868280
996132846
946524514
980262944
984280432
956905516
984076789
990025630
961840449
913169824
876075032
984009437
982033233
994946048
957534589
959991847
944377409
982941954
986057005
912157199
988238449
911850273
964707545
939877118
992121335
938165238
985829772



